Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 15
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/26/2024
TIME: 08:28 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0504039
12/26/2024 06:55 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1

0:0

2:00

4:00

Peak table - ID: A0504039

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 6716
0.20 2685
0.29 2727
0.75 1643
0.99 3957
154 9324
1.74 273458
3.43 2651
1300742

%
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Area
6108
9499
13133
16037
43474
65276
1094098
53117
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